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Important Registration Dates (Fall 2019 and Spring 2020) 

DATE TIME GROUP EVENT 
 

NOTE: Any changes to this timeline will be communicated through Georgetown’s email system and on the Office of the 
Registrar website. Each student has a Georgetown Google Apps for Education account and should check this account regularly. 
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Tue, May 14  Continuing 
Students 

EMAIL: 2019-2020 Pre-Registration Info on website & Live Registration 
Info posted by end of May 

Wed, May 15 9:00 AM 
Continuing 
Students 

2019-2020 Pre-Registration begins 
(Ends Wednesday, June 5) 

Tue, May 21  Continuing 
Students 

EMAIL: Summer 2019 Reminder & 2019-2020 Pre-Registration Official 
Open & Live Registration Info on website 

Wed, May 22 3:00 PM All Students Summer 2019 Registration in MyAccess ends 

Wed, May 22 3:00 PM All Students Last Summer 2019 Waitlist Lottery 
(Claims due Thursday, May 23) 

Wed, Jun 5 3:00 PM Continuing 
Students 

2019-2020 Pre-Registration ends 
(Reopens Thursday, June 20) 

Thu, Jun 20 9:00 AM 
NEW 
Graduate 
Students 

2019-2020 Preferred Registration begins 
(Ends Monday, July 8) 

Thu, Jun 20 ~3:00 PM Continuing 
Students 

EMAIL: Pre-Registration Results & Early/Live Registration Information 
2019-2020 Pre-Registration results released; Live Registration begins 
(Ends Monday, July 8) 

Thu, Jun 20 4:00 PM 
NEW 
Transfer 
Students 

2019-2020 Pre-Registration begins 
(Ends Monday, July 8) 

Fri, Jun 21 3:00 PM All Students 2019-2020 Waitlist Lottery runs daily, excluding weekends and holidays 
(Last run on Friday, July 5. Resumes Monday, August 5) 

Fri, Jul 5 3:00 PM All Students 
Last 2019-2020 Waitlist Lottery 
(Resumes Monday, August 5) 

Mon, Jul 8 9:00 AM All Students 2019-2020 ALL Registration Services in MyAccess Closed until August 5 
(Reopens Monday, August 5) 

Wed, Jul 31  Continuing 
Students EMAIL: Live Registration Information & Reminders 

Wed, Jul 31  
NEW 
Graduate 
Students 

EMAIL: Preferred Registration Results (view-only access) & Live 
Registration Information (begins Monday, August 5) 

Wed, Jul 31  
NEW 
Transfer 
Students 

EMAIL: Pre-Registration Results (view-only access) & Live Registration 
Information (begins Monday, August 5) 
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Mon, Aug 5 12:00 PM All Students 2019-2020 Live Registration begins 
(Ends Tuesday, September 10) 

Mon, Aug 5 3:00 PM All Students 2019-2020 Waitlist Lottery runs daily, excluding weekends and holidays 
(Ends Monday, September 9) 

Fri, Aug 23  All Students Fall 2019 Cross-Campus Registration Requests due to OAA/Advisor 

Wed, Aug 28  All Students EMAIL: 2019-2020 Add/Drop Period, Credit Requirements & Reminders 

Tue, Sep 3  All Students Fall 2019 Classes begin; Add/Drop Period begins 
(Ends Tuesday, September 10) 

Thu, Sep 5  All Students EMAIL: End of Add/Drop & Last Chance Lottery 

Mon, Sep 9 3:00 PM All Students Last Fall 2019 Waitlist Lottery 
(Spring 2020 Waitlist Lottery resumes Tuesday, November 5) 

Tue, Sep 10 3:00 PM All Students Fall 2019 Add/Drop Ends; Registration in MyAccess ends 

Wed, Sep 11 3:00 PM All Students Fall 2019 Last Chance Lottery (LCL) Requests due 

Thu, Sep 12 3:00 PM LCL Winners Fall 2019 Last Chance Lottery (LCL) Claim deadline 

Tue, Nov 5 3:00 PM All Students Spring 2020 Waitlist Lottery runs daily, excluding weekends and holidays 
(Ends Friday, December 6) 

Fri, Dec 6 3:00 PM All Students Last Spring 2020 Waitlist Lottery 
(Resumes Wednesday, January 2) 

Wed, Jan 2 3:00 PM All Students Spring 2020 Waitlist Lottery runs daily, excluding weekends and holidays 
(Ends Monday, January 20) 

Fri, Jan 3  All Students Spring 2020 Cross-Campus Registration Requests due to OAA/Advisor 

Mon, Jan 6  All Students 
(elective) Spring 2020 Week One Courses begin 

Mon, Jan 13  All Students Spring 2020 Semester-Long Classes begin; Add/Drop Period begins 
(Ends Tuesday, January 21) 

Mon, Jan 20 3:00 PM All Students Last Spring 2020 Waitlist Lottery 

Tue, Jan 21 3:00 PM All Students Spring 2020 Add/Drop Ends; Registration in MyAccess ends 

Wed, Jan 22 3:00 PM All Students Spring 2020 Last Chance Lottery (LCL) Requests due 

Thu, Jan 23 3:00 PM LCL Winners Spring 2020 Last Chance Lottery (LCL) Claim deadline 
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